P7

Placering
1
2
3

P8

Placering
1

[o)TNé) I~ N SV \V)

P9

Placering
1

O©OoO~NOOPAWN

-
o

P10

Placering

Namn

Isak Hallin
Oskar Jonsson
Malte Nilsson

Namn

Jonas Andreasson
Fredrik Norstedt
Elias Lindstrom
Erik Berg

Mattias Kober
David Bjorkhem

Namn

Tobias Lindberget
Olof Malmberg
Kristoffer Grénroos
Jens Westberg
Oliver Ascard
Oskar Thulin
Fredrik Fernlund
Theo Kroon
Simon Salmi
Wiktor Rydlund
Luchas Olofsson

Namn

Forening
Ahus F.ILK
Ahus F.ILK
HAIS

Forening

Ahus F.ILK

IFK Helsingborg
HAIS

HAIS

IFK Lund

UF Contact

Forening
KFUM Kristianstad
HAIS

Vittsjo GIK
HAIS

IFK Lund
Staffanstorp Al
Staffanstorp Al
IK Finish
Staffanstorp Al
HAIS

Vittsjo GIK

Foérening

60m

1
2
3

D
o

m

O INOoWwaRDON =

60m

Grenplaceringar

Langd Kula
1 2
2 1
3 3

Grenplaceringar

Langd

1

O NOOTW

Kula
1

Wo N B~

Grenplaceringar

Langd Kula
1 1
2 6
3 2
4 5
6 9
5 8
11 4
8 11
9 3
7 10
10 7

Grenplaceringar

Langd

Kula

Sida 1 av 10

400m
1
2
3

400m
2

OOk, W

400m
2

OO mLwhN

400m

Véarkampen 6/5 2007 Osteras IP Hassleholm

Total placeringssiffra

fore strykning
5
7
12

efter strykning
5
7
12

Total placeringssiffra

fore strykning
5
10
13
16
19
21

efter strykning
5
10
13
16
19
21

Total placeringssiffra

fore strykning
5
11
18
17
23
27
31
32
33
36
26

efter strykning
5
11
17
17
22
25
29
30
31
33

Total placeringssiffra

fore strykning

efter strykning



PRS2 ©ONOO O WN =

P11

Placering

P M AD©ONO O WN =

Anton Selfvén
Melker Kroon
Andreas Vidovic
Mattias Lindkvist
Mans Andreasson
Viktor Uvenas
Peter Andersson
Simon Henriksson
Jakob Isaksson
Felix Gerdtsson
Anton Nurmela
Oskar Molin
Marcus Olofsson
Joannes Ferm
Mattis Teback

Namn

Emil Schmidt
Emil Jonsson
Oscar Persson
Martin Jonsson
Karl-Johan Kjellberg
Erik Kroon

Axel Hermansson
Alexander Quick
Wilmer Nilssson
Adam Linfors
Arvid Petersson
Eric Nilsson
Simon Jonsson
Axel Ryberg
David Grahn
Axel Bendahl

KFUM Kristianstad
MAI

Staffanstorp Al

IK Finish

Ahus F.ILK

KFUM Kristianstad
IK Finish

Eslovs Al
Staffanstorp Al
Staffanstorp Al
Ahus F.ILK
Lomma FIK
Vittsjo GIK

MAI

KFUM Kristianstad

Forening
Staffanstorp Al
IFK Lund

Ahus F.ILK

IFK Lund
Staffanstorp Al
IK Finish

IFK Lund

IFK Lund
Ryssbergets IK
Ahus F.ILK
HAIS
Staffanstorp Al
HAIS

KFUM Kristianstad
IFK Lund

HAIS

DA ©ONOADOWN =

o))
o
3

A 2N ocOROON O W

OO WrDN-=-

—
o 0 5

12
14

13

a0 oN

—_
—_

Grenplaceringar

Langd

Kula
1
2
4
10
3
11

5
7
6

—_

3

—_— —_—
o O R

12

Sida 2 av 10

NOPRARON-

—
S

11
13

400m

Véarkampen 6/5 2007 Osteras IP Hassleholm

7 7
11 10
17 16
19 18
26 25
26 25
26 26
28 28
29 28
39 38
45 44
48 47
53 51

4
13

Total placeringssiffra

fore strykning  efter strykning
5 5
8 8
17 17
19 19
19 19
26 26
33 31
38 36
39 37
40 37
40 38
49 46
49 47
57 54
7
20



P12

Placering
1

2
2
4
5

P13

Placering
1

[o)TNé) I~ SV \V)

P14

Placering
1

2
3
4

Namn

Johan Brannmo
Victor Persson
Henrik Sandberg
Staffan Akesson
Erik Salmi

Erik Brannmo
Erik Isaksson
Jacob Larsson

Namn

Kristian Lundberg
Johan Kullberg
Erik Kullberg

Oliver Olguin-Jénsson

Oliver Rosander
Calle Orstadius
Marcus Y Kronvall

Namn

Ludvig Mertel

Felix Lindau

Viktor Terje-Stiefler
Johan Lundberg
Alexander Hase
Oscar Lahti

Marcus Larsson
Oskar Nilsson

Forening
Staffanstorp Al
Staffanstorp Al
Staffanstorp Al
HAIS
Staffanstorp Al
Staffanstorp Al
Staffanstorp Al
Vittsjo GIK

Forening

IFK Lund

IFK Helsingborg
IFK Helsingborg
KFUM Kristianstad
Ahus F.ILK

KFUM Kristianstad
IK Finish

Forening

IFK Lund

IFK Helsingborg
IFK Lund

IFK Lund

IFK Helsingborg
Klippans FK
Vittsjo GIK
Vittsjo GIK

Nh,OOTW-N

100m
2

oA W

Grenplaceringar

Langd Kula
3 1
2 3
1 5
5 2
6 7
4 4
7 6

Grenplaceringar

Langd Kula

1 4
3 3
2 2
7 1
4 5
6 6
5

Grenplaceringar

Langd Kula
2 1
3 4
1 3
5 5
4 2

Sida 3 av 10

600m
4

DN WO

600m
4

O WN =~

800m
4

3
5
6

N —

Véarkampen 6/5 2007 Osteras IP Hassleholm

Total placeringssiffra

fore strykning

10
11
12
14
25
12
20
1

efter strykning
9
10
10
11
20

Total placeringssiffra

fore strykning
10
10
11
13
18
24
5

efter strykning
10
10
11
12
18
23

Total placeringssiffra

fore strykning
9
11
12
20
11

1

efter strykning
7
8
9
16



P15
Placering
1
2

P17

Placering
1

ONO O WN

P19

Placering

F7

Placering
1
2

Namn
Erik Hoff
Philip Nilsson

Forening
IFK Lund
IFK Lund

Alexander Nertlinge A« KFUM Kristianstad

Namn
Philip Lindau

Andreas Andersson
Oliver Sanneskog

Joakim Bjérkman
Tommy Olsson
Fredrik Nilsson

Rasmus Kronberg

Nils Eliasson

Carl-Johan Nilsson

Filip Essbrant
Jojje Arvidsson

Forening

IFK Helsingborg
HAIS

IFK Helsingborg
IFK Helsingborg
KFUM Kristianstad
IFK Helsingborg
IFK Helsingborg
IFK Helsingborg
IFK Helsingborg
KFUM Kristianstad
Vittsjo GIK

Christopher Martinssol KFUM Kristianstad

Mattias Andersson

Namn
Ebrima Cassama
Hjalmar Hallberg

Namn
Filippa Ferm
Jenny Karstrom

IFK Lund

Forening
KFUM Kristianstad
Vittsjo GIK

Foérening
MAI
Ahus F.ILK

Grenplaceringar
100m Langd Kula
2 1 1
3 2 2

1

Grenplaceringar
100m Langd Kula

2 1 3
1 3 2
5 5 5
3 2 7
9 6 4
7 7 8
8 4 6
12 8 10
10 9 9
4

6

11

Grenplaceringar
100m Langd Kula
1

Grenplaceringar
60m Langd Kula
1 4 3
3 3 1

Sida 4 av 10

800m

800m

NOPD~OTOO-~0W

800m

1

400m
1
4

Véarkampen 6/5 2007 Osteras IP Hassleholm

Total placeringssiffra

fore strykning

5
9
1

efter strykning
4
8

Total placeringssiffra

fore strykning

9
12
16
20
24
26
27
37
28

4

8
11

1

efter strykning
7
10
14
18
20
22
23
30

Total placeringssiffra

fore strykning

1
1

efter strykning

Total placeringssiffra

fore strykning

9
11

efter strykning
9
11



©O©ooO~NO O h W

F8

Placering

TR O Ao ©ONO O A WN

F9

Placering
1

2
3
4

Kajsa Danielsson
Nathalie Cederfelt
Tilda Bergqvist
Selma Hall
Jennifer Quick
Ellen Nilsson
Amanda Kwapisz
Fanny Lundberg

Namn
Frida Wadstrom

Ahus F.ILK
Vittsjo GIK

UF Contact
IFK Lund

IFK Lund

Ahus F.ILK
Ryssbergets IK
Ahus F.ILK

Forening
UF Contact

Hannah Edborg-Lindh« Staffanstorp Al

Trulsa Hall

Moa Kjellander
Beatrice Persson
Ellen Sandberg
Linnea Nilsson
My Jarlsheden
Ella Johnsson
Linnea Salmi
Frida Lundberg
Ebba Jonsson
Linnea Nilsson
Atena Toxi

Kajsa Svantesson

Namn

Josefin Karlsson
Jenny Thilander
Louise Estberg
Lisa Bergqvist

IFK Lund
Ahus F.ILK
Staffanstorp Al
HAIS

HAIS

Vittsjo GIK
HAIS
Staffanstorp Al
Ahus F.ILK
Ahus F.ILK
Vittsjo GIK
HAIS

KFUM Kristianstad

Forening
Lomma FIK
Lomma FIK
Staffanstorp Al
UF Contact

»
—_—
g SO©O~NoOOON N

oo NOOwWwRAOON

— — —
o

15

2 6
1 8
5 7
7 10
6 2
9 4
10 5
8 9

Grenplaceringar
Langd Kula

1 2
2 1
3 6
4 11
5 15
6 14
11 3
12 13
10 4
7 7
8 10
9 9
14 12
15 5
13 8

Grenplaceringar
Langd Kula
1 1

aN W

3
7
4

Sida5av 10

O NOWOaoON

400m

400m
2

3
1
4

14
17
23
25
25
27
32
27

Véarkampen 6/5 2007 Osteras IP Hassleholm

14
17
23
24
25
26
31

Total placeringssiffra

fore strykning
5
11
19
27
28
28
33
34
35
36
38
43
44
49
50

efter strykning

5

11
19
27
28
28
33
34
35
36
38
43
44
49
50

Total placeringssiffra

fore strykning
6
10
15
22

efter strykning
6
10
15
21



F10

Placering
1

O©oOoO~NOOOPA,WDN

Matilda Nyman
Olivia Cederfelt
Erica Karstrom
Agnes Jansdotter
Amanda Karstrom
Oliva Ferm
Emma Erlingsson
Julia Kwapisz
Nellie Jakobson
Nellie Lund
Linnea Svensson
Maja Lindblad
Josefin Nilsson

Namn
Ebba Hult
Tanja Larsson

Lomma FIK

Vittsjo GIK

Ahus F.ILK

Ahus F.ILK

KFUM Kristianstad
Ryssbergets IK
Vittsjo GIK
Ryssbergets IK
HAIS

Vittsjo GIK

Vittsjo GIK

Ahus F.ILK

KFUM Kristianstad

Forening
KFUM Kristianstad
Lomma FIK

Hanna Agrell-Gustavs: Ryssbergets IK

Elin Brink

Moa Danielsson
Mikaela Lundin
Amanda Henintze
Sofia Carlsson
Tove Rosengren
Elsa Larsson
Malin Patriksson
Helle Toxi
Johanna Bengtsson
Frida Malmberg
Filippa Neij

Holly Berglund
Ronja Malmberg

Vittsjo GIK
Ahus F.ILK
Vittsjo GIK
Lomma FIK
IFK Lund
Staffanstorp Al
HAIS
Staffanstorp Al
HAIS
Staffanstorp Al
IFK Lund
Ryssbergets IK
IFK Lund
KFUM Kristianstad

11

13
16
14
15
17
8

(o))
cn-h\lcnoo—\mg

— o — — — —
SNORO© X

- o

Grenplaceringar

Langd

N

Kula
1

—_— —_—
CoogIhaNg

N
N

— —
@WrNw

Sida 6 av 10

400m
1

ONO O1TW AN

R . - —
Wwo N ©

26
26
30
32
35
40
47
49
52
55
60
40
16

Véarkampen 6/5 2007 Osteras IP Hassleholm

25
25
29
31
34
37
44
46
49
51
56

Total placeringssiffra

fore strykning
6
14
12
17
21
27
35
36
37
42
42
52
58
23
24
16
21

efter strykning

6

12
12
16
20
25
33
33
35
37
39
45
51



F11

Placering

SI3araNld0eNoaR N

F12

Placering
1

ONO O WN

Namn

Matilda Anderson
Signe Svensén
Linnea Strémberg
Sanna Goransson
Michaela Nilsson
Sofie Schmidt
Maja Wigo

Ida Stenberg
Thekla Hall
Isabella Knisting
Emma Petersson
Frida Johansson
Jonna Westerlund
Michelle Bodell
Medea Toxi

Sara Wihlborg
Karolin Martinsson
Felicia Ascard
Ellen Orstadius
Erica Persson

Namn

Elise Malmberg
Nellie Martensson
Emma Schack
Josefin Enoksson
Isabell Norstedt
Marinda Petersson
Sarah Lathi

Ida Lindgren

Forening

KFUM Kristianstad
Harlovs IF
Staffanstorp Al
Staffanstorp Al
HAIS

Staffanstorp Al

UF Contact

HAIS

IFK Lund

KFUM Kristianstad
HAIS

Ahus F.ILK
Staffanstorp Al
Staffanstorp Al
HAIS

IK Finish

Vittsjo GIK

IFK Lund

KFUM Kristianstad
Ryssbergets IK

Forening

HAIS

HAIS

Ahus F.1.K
Klippans FK
IFK Helsingborg
HAIS

Klippans FK
MAI

(o]
o

o

m

AN~ W-

©

13

15
14
10
16
19
17
18

12

m

O oOH”ooOTWw-=-2N

—_
o

Grenplaceringar
Langd Kula

1 1
2 2
3 3
6 9
4 5
5 6
9 7
7 10
11 8
8 16
10 19
18 4
15 12
12 14
13 11
16 15
19 17
14 18
17

13

Grenplaceringar
Langd Kula

1 1
3 2
2 3
5 8
4 11
9 5
6 12
10 6

Sida 7 av 10

400m
2
1
3

—_
o O

sRIcaNpelon

A A
o O

600m

O© -~ O0ONPPNOOW

Véarkampen 6/5 2007 Osteras IP Hassleholm

Total placeringssiffra

fore strykning
5
8
13
22
24
26
31
35
40
42
44
50
50
53
54
66
68
68
17
25

efter strykning
5
8
13
22
24
26
31
35
39
41
43
48
49
52
53
64
65
66

Total placeringssiffra

fore strykning
7
11
15
22
25
26
28
35

efter strykning
7
11
15
22
25
26
28
35



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

F13

Placering

rPO M AD©ONO O WN =

Emelie Malmberg
Matilda Karstrom
Wilma Kroon

Frida Furebring
Felicia Ferm

Ingrid Nilsson
Sofia Andersson
Ebba Lundqvist
Nathalie Lundin
Linnea Walter
Erika Wamsler
Emmie O. Eriksson
Isabelle Svensson
Victoria Olofsson
Marielle Johansson
Sanna Bjorkqvist
Sara Hult

Jennifer Vidivc

Namn

Alissa Soderberg
Ellen Runesson
Hanna Kober

Tanja Thelandersson

Kajsa Wiberg
Jonna Nilsson
Maria Lundgren
Cecilia Neuman
Anna Backlund
Malin Carlsson
Frida Wihlborg

Tea Svensson

Lisa Gronevik
Jasmine Cederblad

IFK Lund

KFUM Kristianstad
MAI

IFK Lund
Ryssbergets IK
KFUM Kristianstad
Vittsjo GIK

Vittsjo GIK

Vittsjo GIK

KFUM Kristianstad
Sdodra Sandby IF
KFUM Kristianstad
Vittsjo GIK

Vittsjo GIK

UF Contact

IFK Lund

IFK Lund
Staffanstorp

Forening
IK Finish
UF Contact
IFK Lund
Vittsjo GIK
UF Contact
UF Contact
IK Finish
IFK Lund
IFK Lund
IFK Lund
IK Finish
IFK Lund
IK Finish
IK Finish

11

12
16
13
14
21
17
23
19
22
20
25
24
18
15

7

8

11
12
17
13
15
14
19
24
21
20
22
25
23

18
16

O HPORWRE~NGON

15
17

7
9
18
16

10
20
19
24
23
14
13
21
22
25
15

17

Grenplaceringar

Langd Kula

PRI NgOWOON A

12
17
15

Sida 8 av 10

10
14
13

11
12
15
16
17
18

600m

6
3

1
1
5
4

—_

5
9

10
12

7
2
14
11
17

35
38
46
48
48
48
64
70
77
88
54
55
63
72
72
33
33
33

14
18
16
21
27
31
31
34
36
47
45
47
52
59

Véarkampen 6/5 2007 Osteras IP Hassleholm

35
38
42
45
46
48
60
62
68
71

Total placeringssiffra
fore strykning

efter strykning
12
15
15
19
23
28
28
31
33
43
43
44
47
54



15
16
17

F14

Placering
1

OO BRDNDN

F15

Placering
1
2

Isabelle Alftén
Martina Svantesson
Erika Persson
Karna Svensén
Agnes Cederholm
Jonna Elvstrand
Louise Andersson
Petra Pavlikova
Anna Stenberg

Namn

Mathilda Stjarnfeldt
Louise Arvidsson
Daniella Busk
Klara lvarsson

KFUM Kristianstad
KFUM Kristianstad
Ahus F.ILK
Harlovs IF

KFUM Kristianstad
KFUM Kristianstad
KFUM Kristianstad
KFUM Kristianstad
IK Finish

Forening
HAIS
Vittsjo GIK
MAI

IFK Lund

Emma Flodberg-Erikss IFK Lund

Frida Andersson
Sandra Hellstrom
Sofie Arvidsson
Amanda Larsson
Lucky Groénborg
Melinda Holm
Annie Bergstedt
Erika Hakansson
Hanna Pettersson
Josefin Rask

Namn

Julia Wiberg
Anna Olsson
Zehra Juspovic

KFUM Kristianstad
MAI

IFK Helsingborg
HAIS

KFUM Kristianstad
IK Finish

IFK Lund

IK Finish

Vittsjo GIK

Vittsjo GIK

Forening

UF Contact

IFK Lund

KFUM Kristianstad

19
20
18
16
14

21
17

100m

2

©CWNIOHOo®-= N

—_
o

100m

2
5
1

16
21
18
12
11
19
20

13

16

Grenplaceringar
Langd Kula

2

(3 I (o T S RN

~

10

5

oS00 w

AN

Grenplaceringar
Langd Kula

2
3
1

1
2

Sida9av 10

18
19
16

800m

2

NPA O WO

800m

1
2

66
69
68
31
33
26
41
17

Véarkampen 6/5 2007 Osteras IP Hassleholm

58
59
60

Total placeringssiffra

fore strykning

11
13
13
19
27
41
21
13
11
10
15
10
16
1
17

efter strykning
8
10
10
15
17
24

Total placeringssiffra

fore strykning

6
12
2

efter strykning
4
8



F17

Placering
1

NOoO O~ WN

F19

Placering
1
2

Sylvia Zali
Amanda Sidark
Annie Milvén

Namn

Michelle Nilsson
Sara Svensson
Amanda Lingdy
Elin Fredriksson
Sofie Thorsson
Hannah Schénbeck
Julia Gustavsson
Emma Waldo
Josefin Ryhd
Amy Ekdahl
Maja Cronert
Elin Borjedahl

Namn

Nathalie Nilsson
Ronja Géransdotter
Melinda Ymsen

KFUM Kristianstad
KFUM Kiristianstad
KFUM Kiristianstad

Forening
Heleneholms IF
HAIS
Ryssbergets IK
Ryssbergets IK
IFK Helsingborg
IFK Helsingborg
IFK Helsingborg
Villstad GIF
Villstad GIF

IFK Lund

KFUM Kristianstad
IFK Helsingborg

Forening

HAIS

HAIS

KFUM Kristianstad

(20~ d)
[0 8

Grenplaceringar

100m Langd Kula 800m
4 2 1 3
1 1 6 1
6 4 4 2
10 5 2 4
8 6 3 5
11 7 5 7
12 8 7 6
2 3
3
5
7
9
Grenplaceringar
100m Langd Kula 800m
2 2 2 1
3 3 1 2
1 1

Sida 10 av 10

Véarkampen 6/5 2007 Osteras IP Hassleholm

~

Total placeringssiffra

fore strykning  efter strykning

10 8
9 9
16 12
21 15
22 17
30 24
33 27
5

3

5

7

9

Total placeringssiffra

fore strykning  efter strykning
7 5
9 7
2
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